
Show #90122 (Chris Benedict; Todd Williamson): Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity, Derby & Co (09/01/2022-09/04/2022)

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 234 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 153.50 Tracy Brand$795.00

2T 208 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 147.50 Sheila Mowat$397.50

2T 180 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 147.50 Sand Paul Schumann$397.50

4T 242 Dontstealmythunder Seth Abrahamson 144.50 Seth Abrahamson

4T 107 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 144.50 Kim LaFreniere

6 154 Dinero King Kent Williamson 143.50 Kent Williamson

7 157 Surelys Rebel Iaian Durrell 143.00 Erin Durrell

8T 160 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 141.50 Paula Schumacher

8T 218 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 141.50 Amos Abrahamson

10T 235 Sugar Refined Dale Clearwater 141.00 Brian Braun

10T 188 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 141.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

12 125 Picasso Baby Brad Pedersen 140.50 Sara Kalke

13 131 Petroboonsmal John C. Swales 139.00 Marti Katerberg

14T 135 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 138.00 Jim Keith

14T 145 Katchinas Copy Cat Brad Pedersen 138.00 Katie Harvie

16 106 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 137.50 Kim LaFreniere

17 217 Trending Hashtags Amos Abrahamson 134.50 Roger Parsonage

18 105 Blue Cat Royalty Rick Wiebe 133.50 Lester And Kate Pryce

19 193 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 133.00 Barb McCaughey

401. NRCHA IOF: Intermediate Open Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 208 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 147.60 Sheila Mowat

2T 242 Dontstealmythunder Seth Abrahamson 144.50 Seth Abrahamson

2T 107 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 144.50 Kim LaFreniere

4 154 Dinero King Kent Williamson 143.50 Kent Williamson

5 157 Surelys Rebel Iaian Durrell 143.00 Erin Durrell

6T 160 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 141.50 Paula Schumacher

6T 218 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 141.50 Amos Abrahamson

8 188 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 141.00 Whitby Ltd Farms

9 125 Picasso Baby Brad Pedersen 140.50 Sara Kalke

10T 135 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 138.00 Jim Keith

10T 145 Katchinas Copy Cat Brad Pedersen 138.00 Katie Harvie

12 106 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 137.50 Kim LaFreniere

13 217 Trending Hashtags Amos Abrahamson 134.50 Roger Parsonage

14 105 Blue Cat Royalty Rick Wiebe 133.50 Lester And Kate Pryce

15 193 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 133.00 Barb McCaughey

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 157 Surelys Rebel Iaian Durrell 143.00 Erin Durrell$237.50

2 127 Country Qt Pie Katherine Kowalik 138.50 Colleen Macdonald$142.50

3 238 Rocking Ready Tressie Smith 135.50 Brandon Merrill$95.00

4 227 Misjievous Whitney A. Watson-Wilson 123.50 Kathy Ireson

5 153 Cutta Maple Lena Iaian Durrell 122.00 Robert Miles

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3



Show #90122 (Chris Benedict; Todd Williamson): Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity, Derby & Co (09/01/2022-09/04/2022)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 170 Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 141.00 Suzon Schaal$302.40

2 140 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 137.00 Jill Smith$201.60

3 207 Zans Skippin Pistol Randi McCook 136.00 Anchor M Farms

451. NRCHA LNPSB: Limited Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 140 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 137.00 Jill Smith

2 207 Zans Skippin Pistol Randi McCook 136.00 Anchor M Farms

453. NRCHA L1NPSB: Level 1 Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 140 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 137.00 Jill Smith$180.00

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 187 This Cat Is A Flirt Debra Figenshau 141.50 Debra Figenshau$174.00

2 102 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 135.50 Chelsea Beaton$116.00

3 164 Made Especialyflashy Shaelynn Enders Rogers 130.50 Joyce Enders

461. NRCHA SF: Select Futurity Go: 2 (Cow) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 187 This Cat Is A Flirt Debra Figenshau 141.50 Debra Figenshau


